GENERAL APPROPRIATION RESGL

TION

FOR ADOPTION BY THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF
MADISON ACADEMY

RESOLVED, that this resolution shall be the general appropriations of iadison Acaaemy for the fiscal vear

2018,
orovide for the disposition o

BZ IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that the 1otai revenues
generai fund of Madisor, Academy for fiszal vear 201' Is

REVENUE

{1X30) Local Sources

2XX) State Sources

{3X3 ~e GET&J Sources
er Sources

TOTAL AVAILABLE TO APPROPRIATE

TE

. m
H!

IRTHER RESOLVED, tha!

A resolution ic make approonattanc io provide for the expendiwre of the appropriations: anc 1o
f all income receives by Madison Acatemy,

estimated 10 be availabie for approprigtions in the
s Toliows:

Approved Approvad Approved
Budasat Amendment Budget

| z !
54,000 10,500 | 64,5001
| 8.774.283] ‘185 .589)! €.580.714]
i 258,627] 30.274 | 38¢.207)
i 26.000! 3 26.000]
1 | | Q
$7.273.210! K §7.050.445!

57,131,525 of the 1otal available to

]
~
appropriate in the general fund is hereby appropriaied In the amounts and for the purposes set forth below

EXPERDITURES
{(11X) Elementary
(11X} High Schooi
(11X Preschoo)
(1130 Summer Schoo!
(12X) Speciai Educsation
(12X) Compensaiory Zducation
21X) Student Services
{22X) Sieff Services
{23X) Geners! Agministratior
(23X) =Xecuiive Aaministraiion
(24%) Schoo! Administration
{25X) Business Services
(263 Operations and Maimenance
(27X Pupil Transportation Servize:
{28X) Otner Support Services
{28X) Afterschool Athiatics
(35X Latchkey
(XX Deo: principal and interes!
Qutgoing Transters and Otner Transactions |
TAL APPROPRIATED
EXCESS REVENUE (EXPENDITURES) |
APSROVED BY BOARD OF DIRECTORE, requiar boarc

7&%&7{% Wﬂlﬁé?ﬂ’\\/w/}b\f\

2 408,324 (38,621 2.372.703!
525,258] 54,385 | 579.643/
7 22.500! 57,850 174 450!

0 50,000 | 50,000,
387,983 (6.818); 291,084
5266401  {123.343)! 403.207|

a! 45.602 | 45,502

22,855 4,187 | 27.008
2.525 42 905!
843,242/ (148,520)] 804,422
438,485 (25.767)! 4032.728]
32.000 | 32.000|
428,283 23,108 | 4571.357!
150,000 450,000/
15.000] (3.000)} 14.000)|
4% .800! i 43.600/

0 1 0l
120,224 {21.537) 9k 584|
034.183I 508 | 1,034, 7011

“
™M
Iy
9)]
{0
™
N
(8]}
m
s
(5]

Soarc Secre an




SCHOOL SERVICE FUND APPROPRIATION RESOLUTION
FOR ADOPTION BY THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF
MADISON ACADEMY

RESOLVED, that this resolution shall be the school sefvice func < apropriations of Madison Academy for the
fiscal vear 2042, A resoiution to make appropriations; 1 provide for the expandiiure of the appropriations;
and 1o provide for the dispesition of all income received by Madison Academy

8z IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that the total revenues estimated to be avaiiable for appropriations in the
scheol service fund of Madison Academy for fiscal vear 2018 is as foliows:

initiz!
Approved Approved Approved
Sudget Amendment Budast
REVENUE
i | i i
(1XX) Leozal Sources 4 8,000} 17.000! 25.000|
(2XX) Stats Sources j 7.087! -1.508! 5,580/
{(3X3) Feaeral Sources P 154.000 -18.000] 158.000]
(85X Incoming Transfers ‘ 2.650! 508 3.158!
! t l !
TOTAL AVAILABLE TO APPROPRIATE | $201.757| $201.757!
= [T FURTHER RESOLVED, that $201.757 of tne total avaiiabie to

aporopriate in the schoo! service fund 1= nereby appropriated In the amounis and for the purposes set forth
Delow:

EXPENDITURES

2330 Food Service f 2017571 201.757
Qutgoing Transfers and Other Transactions | 0l ' 0
] i | |
TOTAL APPROPRIATED | 8201.757| i $201.757|
| ’ ? |
EXCESS REVENUE (EXPENDITURES) | S0 ! 50 |
| ! |

APPROVED BY BOARD OF DIRECTORS. reguiar board meeting, on O, )8, JO (4

d /

mﬁ&- ?O&ZQ(vﬁ“ht.aﬂ/ pﬂg—d

Boarc Secrearny



